A 11702

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Degungent Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Fick up
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Pick up Monday
tay
$\sim 2/$
Office Use Only

4



11/04/05--01022--008 **52.50

NUT THED Ver Star

Bichard Re 1415 E. Jall FL City/State	Zenta Canne questor's Name Peolwart Address 230 29-0990 Zip Phone # Office Use Only
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1. <u> </u>	Doration Name) (Document #)
3(Corr	oration Name) (Document #)
4(Corr	oration Name) (Document #)
	Pick up time Certified Copy Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
Profit	Amendment
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
Annual Report Fictitious Name	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership
Ivanc Reservation	Reinstatement
	Trademark

Examiner's Initials

Other

CR2E031	I(1/95)
---------	---------

÷

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION

OF

ECL INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.1203(1) and 620.1801(2), Florida Statutes, ECL Investments, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on December 15, 1981, hereby submits this Certificate of Dissolution and says:

1. The name of this limited partnership is ECL Investments, Ltd.

2. The date of the filing of the initial certificate of limited partnership is December 15, 1981.

3. The reason for the filing of this certificate of dissolution is the action of all limited partners and all general partners consenting to the dissolution.

4. This Certificate of Dissolution shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

5. The signature of the sole general partner is found below.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ECL Investments, Ltd., has caused its general partner to execute this certificate of dissolution on the date indicated below.

ECL INVESTMENTS, LTD.

By: Its: <u>General Partner</u>

STATEMENT OF TERMINATION

ı

OF

ECL INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.1203(3), Florida Statutes, ECL Investments, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on December 15, 1981, hereby submits this Statement of Termination and says:

1. The name of this limited partnership is ECL Investments, Ltd.

2. The date of the filing of the initial certificate of limited partnership is December 15, 1981.

3. The limited partnership has completed the winding up of its affairs and wishes to file a Statement of Termination.

EXECUTED on this 19 day of October, 2005_

General Partner

اها و

CONSENT TO DISSOLUTION OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, in the capacities indicated, hereby offer their consent pursuant to Section 620.1801(1)(b), Florida Statutes, to the non-judicial dissolution of ECL Investments, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership. The undersigned further direct the surviving general partner, Lisbeth A. Fogg, to take all actions, including winding up the affairs of the limited partnership, necessary to carryout the dissolution.

EXECUTED on the dates indicated below.

ESTATE OF E.C. FOGG, III, deceased

By: Co-Executor

Date:

By: FLOYD

Co-Executor

Date:

SUNTRUST BANK, INC.

B١ Its: Date:

General Partner

Date: 10 05

LISBETH

Linited Partner

Date: 1011 లక